

Chocolate truffles

S

Ingredients vegetable fats (**coconut**, palm kernel), sugar, fat reduced cocoa powder, **whey** powder (**milk**), cocoa powder, emulsifier (**soya** lecithin).

Contains coconut, milk, soya. May contain traces of gluten, almonds, hazelnuts, eggs, pistachios – not suitable for those with nut allergies.

Product sensitive to heat. Store in a cool, dry place.

Manufactured for GÅVA Gifting Ltd.

Best before 01-SEP-2027